

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14147/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 21/02/2012 in CWJC No.13587/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

SARWAR KHAN WARSI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. & deletion of  
respondents)

Date: 08/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned to enable the petitioner to  
produce the relevant rules, circulars and  
notifications in the matter of allotment of  
industrial plots in the State of Bihar as also the  
details of the plots allotted.  
List after summer vacation.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER